WASHINGTON Superior Court Case Management System
COURTS Pre-Release RFP Vendor Conference Sign-in Sheet
May 31, 2012
Attendance Mode
Per Registration
Via TC line |In Personj  Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address - Signature
¥ |Egner Gary AMCAD gegner@amcad.com :\#K /}\/\
- .
M |Bridon Regis Axelerate Solutions regis.bridon@axeleratesolutions.com \\/ W
M [Price Irene Axelerate Solutions irene.price@axeleratesolutions.com O( )é, G ﬁow
M [Meyer Mark Codesmart, Inc. imark.meyer@codesmart.com ,//%/ %/——'\_ﬁ
M {Magladry Wendy Ergogenesis wmagladry@ergogenesis.com . § ;
| o | < ( /)
M |Hulsing Daie HP Enterprise Services dale.hulsing@hp.com N \ ' A - \ )
—— v (y
M {McHugh Stephen HP Enterprise Services |stephen.mchugh@hp.com N/ A‘ U
New Dawn ™\~ j/ .
M [Jardine Scott S. Technologies sjardine@newdawn.com fj&ﬂf Méé&m 2 >
/
¥ |Mahnke Bob Ricoh-USA bob.mahnke@ricoh-usa.com -~
P / J
M |Terrell Jim Ricoh-USA iim.terreli@ricoh-usa.com /_—/ /’ ’
7 7
£
M |Klumker Jeff Ricoh-USA jeffery.klumker@ricoh-usa.com
SAP Public Services,
M |Francis Steve Inc. steve.francis@sap.com
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Aftendance Mode
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Via TC line|In Person| Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address Signature
SAP Public Services,
M |Culver Ernest W. Inc. ernest.culver@sap.com
RADpiC | P | A4S - PebarRootoll @@ P o Corn,_
M |Leverion Heidi SAS Government Sales|heidi.leverton@sas.com ) )
M |Boyd Shayne Sierra Systems shayneboyd@sierrasystems.com /%7%
Social Solutions Com
M |Shirude Sanjay Inc. sanjay@ebuzworld.com
Social Solutions Com
M |Olson Amos Inc. amosolson@ebuzworld.com
Social Solutions Com
M {Kusoorkar Kunal Inc. kunalkusoorkar@ebuzworld.com
Techline
M |Fisk John Communications johnf@techlineinc.com
M |Snowdon Kyle Tyler Technologies kyle.snowdon@tylertech.com
M  [Nasution Bona Tyler Technologies bona.nasution@tylertech.com
M [Wolfe Gary Unisys gary.wolfe@unisys.com
M |Hoffman David Unisys david.hoffman@unisys.com
M |Vasquez Lisa Unisys lisa.vasquez{@unisys.com
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Attendance Mode
Per Registration

Via TC line [In Person| Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address Signature
SAP Public Services,
M |Culver Ernest W. Inc. ernest.culver@sap.com
M |Leverton Heidi SAS Government Sales heidi.leverton@sas.com 431@17& ,_\W
(/ E]
M |Boyd Shayne Sierra Systems shayneboyd@sierrasystems.com
Social Soluticns Com
M  [Shirude Sanjay Inc. sanjay(@ebuzworld.com
Social Solutions Com
M |Olson Amos Inc. amosolson@ebuzworld.com
Social Solutions Com
M  |Kusoorkar Kunal Inc. kunalkusoorkar@ebuzworld.com
Techline
M [Fisk John Communications johnf@techlineinc.com
M |Snowdon Kyle Tyler Technologies kyle.snowdon@tylertech.com
M [Nasution Bona Tyler Technologies bona.nasulion@tylertech.com
M |Wolfe Gary Unisys gary.wolfe@unisys.com
M [Hoffman David Unisys david.hoffman@unisys.com
M |Vasquez Lisa Unisys lisa.vasguez@unisys.com
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Attendance Mode
Per Registration
Via TC line [In Person]  Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address Signature
M |Hartman Michael Xerox Services michael.hartman@xerox.com ,/// [5}/// é ;
G uu{ =
M |Starnes Brian Xerox Services brian.starnes@xerox.com Q.‘/t/\, P
-~

M Zackaroff Peter Amicus Group, Inc. peterzackeroff@amicusfotc.com Attended via teleconference

CGI Technologies and
%} Wiit Greg Solutions greg.witte@cai.com

Courtview Justice , Attended via teleconference
%] Beardon Steve Solutions steve.beardon@couriview.com

_ Courtview Justice _ _ Attended via teleconference

%] Sibert Steve Solutions steve.sibert@courtview.com

Courtview Justice ded vi
M Robichaud Steve Solutions steve.robichaud@courtview.com Attended via teleconference
M Antonetti-Tricker |Alicia L. Crowe Horwarth LLP  |alicia.antonetti@crowehorwath.com
M Sims Nicole Crowe Horwarth LLP  |nicole sims@crowehorwath.com Attended via teleconference
M Jameson Eliguis R. CSDC Systems, Inc.  |e.jameson@csdcsystems.com Attended via teleconference
& Bastien Jan CSI Technology Group |jbastien@csitech.com Attended via teleconference
4| McCarthy Caitlin P. CSI Technology Group [cmccarthv@csitech.com Attended via teleconference
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Attendance Mode
Per Registration

Via TC line |In Person|  Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address Signature
Infocom Systems
%} Gupta P. K. Services, Inc. pkgupta@infocomsystems.com
Integrated Software .
%] Edmiston Cathleen Specialists, Inc. (ISS) |cedmiston@issintl.com Attended via teleconference
Integrated Software
M Locascio Tom Specialists, Inc. (ISS) |tlocascio@issintl.com
Justice Management )
& Cruz Franklin Institute franklinc@jmijustice.org Attended via teleconference
4| Sarno Jamison L.T Court Tech jsarno@lt-holdings.com
%] Note Jarrod LT Court Tech inote@li-holings.com
4| Brostrom Joni LT Court Tech ibronstrom@It-holdings.com Attended via teleconference
| Mac Mullan Neil Pegasystems, Inc. neil. mnacmullen@pega.com
M Fort Bill SAS bill.fort@sas.com
Attended in person - See page 2
M Randall Peter SAS peter.randall@sas.com P pag
Attended via tel
| Talluri Kumar Softsol kumar talluri@softsel.net econference
_ _ Attended via teleconference
M Barry Katie Synaptec Software, Inc. |katie.barry@lawbase.com _
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Attendance Mode
Per Registration

Via TC line |[in Person| Last Name First Name Vendor Email Address Signature
Techline :
Attended via teleconference
4| Kover Greg Communications gregk@techlineinc.com f
Attended via teleconference
| QOetterer Oliver Thinkstream oco@thinkstream.com
& Barry Bellue Thinkstream bbellue@thinkstream.com
Miller Kyle Imagesource, Inc. kylem@imagesource.com Attended via teleconference
Telushi Vince SAS Attended via teleconference
Turner Lee Xerox Attended via teleconference
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